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YemnioHaT U-19
2017/18 1- Typ, MaTy Neb

CyboTa, 05.08.2017, 17:00, "3axigHmin", Mapiynonbs. 36°C. nagadi: 450

——
MAPIYTION,

&

«Mapiynonb» Mapiynosb

32 [oH4apeHko Oner
5 Cnisak Irop

3 [LigeHko BikTop
6 [lMeTepMmaH Mukuta
15 Babin Bnagncnas
16 bynrakos €rop (K)
11 TlamnBaH Banepin
13 Nanyk OaHwuno

9 boHpap Bnagucnas
17 Mypsa ApTyp

19 JliTiok ni6

3anacHi

33 Kpasuos lMaBno

4  Manmyna OnekcaHap
18 LUunHkapeHko AMuTpo
8 MNanyk OeHuc

14 JeHucos Oner

20 Mamwny Bnagucnas

7 Koctok Ceprin

TpeHep
Opby MeHHagin

ApbiTp:

Moniwyk Makcum
AcucteHT 1:

Kisgwko ApTyp
ACUCTEHT 2:

fAnos AHApin

4-v apbiTp:

boHaapeHKo BikTop
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
3BAriHueB BikTop

2:1

«Bepec» PiBHe

XynaHceKkuia BiTanin
Onekcis BiTanin
KapBaubKuii AHOpPIN
Ctebenbcbkuin Hazap
Xapinos Onekcin
binun PomaH
BuyixkaHiH AHOpin
lopiH Oner

Ximyak Makcum
MeHTenenvyyk OMUTpo
PemeHsk ApTyp (K)

3anacHi

12
5

19
17
18
13
10

MNanamap Bnagucnas
Inywko BiTanin
[oMapaubKuin KoCTAHTUH
3aHbko Makcum
CuHMUbKMI Tapac
Cupopis PomaH

PyneHko AHApin

TpeHep
Konobuy Oner
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2017/18, 1-11 Typ, MaTy Ne6

Cyb6oTa, 05.08.2017, 17:00, "3axigHuin", Mapiynons. 36°C. nagadi: 450

«Mapiynonb» Mapiynosb

17 Myp3a ApTtyp

11 FaneaH Banepin
8 Manyk [deHnc

19 NliTtok ni6

14 JeHwncoB Oner

14 OeHwncos Oner

5 CniBak Irop

17 Myp3a ApTtyp
7 Koctok Ceprii
9 boHpap Brnagucnas
20 Mamuny Bnagucnas

14 JeHwncos Oner

16 bynrakos €rop

13 Manyk JaHwno
4 Manmyna OnekcaHgp

4 Manmyna OnekcaHap

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

N
N

N
N

N

2:1
9
42!
46'
46'
61'
63'
65'
67'
70'
71
73
76'
79'
83'
84'
85'
86

88'

N

N

N
N

«Bepec» PiBHe

7 BnyixkaHiH AHgpin

11 Xim4yak Makcum
18 CuHunubkmin Tapac

7 BudixkaHiH AHAgpin
19 [lomapaubkuin KOCTAHTUH

8 MNeHTenenyyk OMuTpo

9 PemeHsK ApTyp
13 Cupopis PomaH
14 binun PomaH

10 PyneHko AHZpin

10 PyneHko AHZpin

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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